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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Freistil Männer
Jugend B
1. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 05:04,33 450

00:32,62 01:08,74 01:46,88 02:25,86 03:05,59 03:45,65 04:25,42 05:04,33

2. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 05:54,47 336
00:34,21 01:18,57 02:05,56 02:52,32 03:40,13 04:26,75 05:10,54 05:54,47

3. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) PSV 90 Dessau 07:21,79 168
00:48,55 01:41,39 02:36,86 03:32,27 04:29,40 05:28,15 06:27,13 07:21,79

Nicht am Start
Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Jugend A
1. Florian Moll 1991(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 04:36,88 879

00:31,66 01:05,64 01:41,20 02:16,17 02:51,70 03:28,08 04:03,49 04:36,88

2. Lucas Ludwig 1989(S10) PSC Berlin 04:16,50 862
00:30,00 01:01,94 01:34,32 02:06,79 02:39,18 03:11,76 03:44,40 04:16,50

3. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 04:27,88 779
00:30,05 01:02,57 01:35,60 02:09,38 02:44,00 03:18,72 03:53,75 04:27,88

4. André Hofmann 1991(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 04:49,23 764
00:31,34 01:05,54 01:42,56 02:19,88 02:56,84 03:33,89 04:11,68 04:49,23

5. Philipp Mewis 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 06:43,26 335
00:43,23 01:32,38 02:23,26 03:15,01 04:07,72 05:00,68 05:52,45 06:43,26

6. Ben Siara 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 07:01,99 293
00:44,50 01:36,06 02:28,67 03:22,50 04:17,54 05:13,43 06:06,12 07:01,99

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Nicolai Willig 1990(S8) PSC Berlin

Senioren I
1. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 05:34,57 388

00:36,18 01:16,01 01:57,15 02:39,77 03:23,46 04:07,06 04:51,07 05:34,57

2. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 06:12,85 360
00:42,02 01:27,81 02:15,09 03:02,87 03:50,69 04:38,60 05:25,98 06:12,85

3. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SG Penzberg 05:44,44 356
00:39,41 01:22,47 02:05,16 02:48,23 03:32,00 04:15,68 04:59,94 05:44,44

4. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 08:17,74 102
00:49,49 01:46,60 02:47,05 03:52,35 04:59,24 06:03,28 07:11,34 08:17,74

Senioren II
1. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 05:53,65 421

00:38,71 01:19,95 02:04,49 02:48,09 03:34,49 04:20,09 05:07,48 05:53,65

2. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 06:11,17 364
00:42,87 01:29,29 02:16,43 03:03,46 03:51,14 04:37,99 05:25,22 06:11,17

3. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) SV 1906 Gotha 07:32,26 137
00:43,34 01:35,62 02:34,21 03:32,70 04:31,67 05:32,84 06:32,74 07:32,26

Nicht am Start
Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha

Senioren III
1. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 06:54,86 203

00:44,49 01:34,79 02:28,12 03:23,03 04:16,86 05:11,25 06:04,87 06:54,86
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Freistil Männer
Offene Klasse
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 05:15,28 894

00:37,01 01:16,10 01:55,88 02:35,76 03:15,43 03:55,26 04:35,43 05:15,28

2. Florian Moll 1991(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 04:36,88 879
00:31,66 01:05,64 01:41,20 02:16,17 02:51,70 03:28,08 04:03,49 04:36,88

3. Lucas Ludwig 1989(S10) PSC Berlin 04:16,50 862
00:30,00 01:01,94 01:34,32 02:06,79 02:39,18 03:11,76 03:44,40 04:16,50

4. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 04:27,88 779
00:30,05 01:02,57 01:35,60 02:09,38 02:44,00 03:18,72 03:53,75 04:27,88

5. André Hofmann 1991(S14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 04:49,23 764
00:31,34 01:05,54 01:42,56 02:19,88 02:56,84 03:33,89 04:11,68 04:49,23

6. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 05:33,35 756
00:36,29 01:16,44 01:57,52 02:39,84 03:21,70 04:04,71 04:49,51 05:33,35

7. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 05:04,33 450
00:32,62 01:08,74 01:46,88 02:25,86 03:05,59 03:45,65 04:25,42 05:04,33

8. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 05:53,65 421
00:38,71 01:19,95 02:04,49 02:48,09 03:34,49 04:20,09 05:07,48 05:53,65

9. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 05:34,57 388
00:36,18 01:16,01 01:57,15 02:39,77 03:23,46 04:07,06 04:51,07 05:34,57

10. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 06:11,17 364
00:42,87 01:29,29 02:16,43 03:03,46 03:51,14 04:37,99 05:25,22 06:11,17

11. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 06:12,85 360
00:42,02 01:27,81 02:15,09 03:02,87 03:50,69 04:38,60 05:25,98 06:12,85

12. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SG Penzberg 05:44,44 356
00:39,41 01:22,47 02:05,16 02:48,23 03:32,00 04:15,68 04:59,94 05:44,44

13. Norman Flemming 1993(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 05:54,47 336
00:34,21 01:18,57 02:05,56 02:52,32 03:40,13 04:26,75 05:10,54 05:54,47

14. Philipp Mewis 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 06:43,26 335
00:43,23 01:32,38 02:23,26 03:15,01 04:07,72 05:00,68 05:52,45 06:43,26

15. Ben Siara 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 07:01,99 293
00:44,50 01:36,06 02:28,67 03:22,50 04:17,54 05:13,43 06:06,12 07:01,99

16. Peter Greßer 1987(S10) MTV Köln 1850 06:32,01 241
00:42,76 01:30,07 02:20,04 03:09,10 03:59,63 04:50,11 05:40,02 06:32,01

17. Dieter Geistefeldt 1940(S10) SSC Germania Braunschweig 06:54,86 203
00:44,49 01:34,79 02:28,12 03:23,03 04:16,86 05:11,25 06:04,87 06:54,86

18. Paul Handschke 1993(S10) PSV 90 Dessau 07:21,79 168
00:48,55 01:41,39 02:36,86 03:32,27 04:29,40 05:28,15 06:27,13 07:21,79

19. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) SV 1906 Gotha 07:32,26 137
00:43,34 01:35,62 02:34,21 03:32,70 04:31,67 05:32,84 06:32,74 07:32,26

20. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 08:17,74 102
00:49,49 01:46,60 02:47,05 03:52,35 04:59,24 06:03,28 07:11,34 08:17,74

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Marcus Helmes 1968(S9) BSG Wellenbrecher
Nicolai Willig 1990(S8) PSC Berlin

Nicht am Start
Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha
Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz


